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WHO WILL BE THERE?

Jay Prajapati
Al Swiss Insulation Co. LLC
Ajman, UAE
jay@kkjgroup.ae

Mihir Prajapati
Al Swiss Insulation Co. LLC
Ajman, UAE
megasales@kkjgroup.ae

Tamara Arafat
Emirates Safety Laboratory
Dubai, UAE
tamara.arafat@eslglobal.com

David Campbell
Emirates Safety Laboratory
Dubai, UAE
david.campbell@eslglobal.com

Shiraz Mallick
Emirates Safety Laboratory
Dubai, UAE
shiraz.mallick@eslglobal.com

Mrinaal Sapru
Emirates Safety Laboratory
Dubai, UAE
mrinaal.sapru@eslglobal.com

Engineer Salama
Emirates Safety Laboratory
Dubai, UAE

Ahmed Yousry
Emirates Safety Laboratory
Dubai, UAE
ahmed.yousry@eslglobal.com

Koro Naumov
Fire Stop Middle East LLC
Pataskala, OH
kiro@firestopme.com

Ramshad Kinattingal
MVL Firestop
Dubai, UAE
ramshad@mvlfirestop.com

Maniraj Suyambu
Profire Safety Consultants
Sharjah, UAE
keerkav1923@hotmail.com

Dave Hanrahan
Rectorseal
Dubai, UAE
dave.hanrahan@rectorseal.com

MD. Ashraf Aryan
Rise & Shine Insulation & Fire 
   Protection LLC
Abu Dhabi, UAE
ashraf@rnsworld.com

Bala Subramanyam Govardhanam
Rise & Shine Insulation & Fire 
   Protection LLC
Abu Dhabi, UAE
balug@rnsworld.com

Ravi Subramanyam Govardhanam
Rise & Shine Insulation & Fire 
   Protection LLC
Abu Dhabi, UAE
ravi@rnsworld.com

Mian Muhammad Munirul Anam
Source BD International
Dhaka, Bangladesh
sourcebdint@gmail.com

Reuben Kurien
Thomas Bell-Wright International 
   Consultants
Dubai, UAE
reuben.kurien@bell-wright.com

John Muse
Thomas Bell-Wright International 
   Consultants
Dubai, UAE
john.muse@bell-wright.com






